## ST MARY MACKILLOP SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2022

Tuition 2022	Fees	P&F	Total Per annum
1 child family	\$2604	\$100	\$2704
2 child family	\$3416	\$100	\$3516
3 child family	\$3940	\$100	\$4040
4 child family	\$4132	\$100	\$4232

## **ADDITIONAL CHARGES PER STUDENT FOR 2022**

Additional charges							
2022	Prep	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6
Resource Levy	\$387 (includes Satchel)	\$370	\$370	\$370	\$387 (includes Recorder)	\$370	\$370
Laptop Levy Yrs. 4/5/6					\$320	\$320	\$320
Camp Year 5						\$252	
Camp Year 6							\$348
Year 6 Yearbook							\$ 35
Deduct \$200 if Prep enrolment deposit paid	-\$200						
TOTAL	\$187	\$370	\$370	\$370	\$707	\$942	\$1073

## OPTIONAL EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 2022 (Annual Charge)

Keyboard	\$578
Tennis	\$442
Chess	\$376
Sports Aerobics	\$448
Band (charged directly by Creative	\$704
Kidz)	
Instrumental music available for Years 2-6.	
Invoiced separately by Creative Kidz on	
Stage	

